+44 (0)1635 294606  |  info@i-led.co.uk  |  www.i-led.co.uk
Intelligent LED Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre,
Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd 1 of 11
© IGS  Version V1
OSLON® UV 3636 12 Violet Linear Strip
ILS-OV12-O275-VLXXX-SC201-W2.
At the heart of each Violet Linear are 12 OSLON® UV 3636 LEDs from OSRAM Opto Semiconductors. OSLON® UV 3636

Not suitable for use
Heatsink not designed for use with this product
Click here to visit our website for our latest range
OSLON® UV 3636 12 VIOLET STRIP POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
ILS has a comprehensive range of standard Power Supplies. Additional Power Supplies are frequently being introduced so please call us
or check our website for the latest offering.
LOW POWER OPTIONS
 ILS Driver Part Number Rating Current Output Volts Dimming
OT-FIT-8/220-240/180-CS-I-MINI 8W 90-180mA 30-42V None
OT-FIT-8/220-240/180-CS-PC-SC 8W 100-180mA 27-40V
Phase Cut
Dimming
ILA-1CH-LED-TESTER-PREC-01 16.8W 10-700mA 1-24V
Constant Current
Dimming
OT-FIT-25/220-240/500-NFC-L 25W 100-500mA 20-51V None
+44 (0)1635 294606  |  info@i-led.co.uk  |  www.i-led.co.uk
Intelligent LED Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre,
Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW

5
-V
LX
X
X
-S
C
2
01
-W
2
.
© IGS  Version V1
MEDIUM POWER OPTIONS
 ILS Driver Part Number Rating Current Output Volts Dimming
OTE-13/220-240/350-PC 13W 350mA 18-38V
Phase Cut
Dimming
OT-FIT-15/220-240/500-LT2-LP 15W 100-500mA 15-50V None
OTE-18/220-240/500-PC 18W 500mA 18-36V
Phase Cut
Dimming
OT-20/170-240/800-4DIMLT2-
G2-CE
20W 200-1050mA 10-38V DALI
OTE-25/220-240/700-PC 25W 700mA 18-36V
Phase Cut
Dimming
OT-FIT-25/220-240/700-LT2-LP 25W 300-700mA 15-50V None
OT-FIT-25/220-240/500-NFC-L 25W 100-500mA 20-51V None
OTI-DX-25/220–240/700-NFC 25W 180-700mA 15-50V Dali
OTI-DX-35/220–240/1A0-NFC 35W 350-1050mA 15-50V Dali
OT-FIT-35/220-240/700-NFC-L 35W 200-700mA 20-51V None
OT-FIT-40/220-240/1A0-LT2-LP 40W 500-1050mA 15-50V None
OT-50/120-277/1A2-2DIMLT2-P 50W 600-1250mA 20-55V 1-10V
OTE-50/220-240/1A4-CS 50W 1150-1400mA 18-36V None
OT-FIT-55/220-240/1A0-NFC-L 55W 400-1050mA 20-51V None
OT-FIT-75/220-240/1A4-NFC-L 75W 600-1400mA 20-51V None
Click here to visit our website for our latest range
+44 (0)1635 294606  |  info@i-led.co.uk  |  www.i-led.co.uk
Intelligent LED Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre,